1	29	0	58	8-	۱.	0	6
---	----	---	----	----	----	---	---

mmoore AOC

Michael G. Adams Kentucky Secretary of State Received and Filed: 6/28/2023 9:46 AM Fee Receipt: \$20.00



## COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY MICHAEL G. ADAMS, SECRETARY OF STATE

Name of the entity is: DAMORON RIVERSIDE RENTALS LLC     Document to be corrected is: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION     Date the document being corrected was originally filed: JUNE 26, 2023 2. Please specify the inaccuracies or defects to be corrected:     VIISPELLED "DAMORON".  3. The inaccuracy or defect stated above should be corrected as follows:	Division of Business Filings Business Filings P.O. Box 718, Frankfort, KY 40602 (502) 564-3490 sosfilings@ky.gov to submit via email Filing Fee: \$15.00 (\$20.00 for LLC)	Articles of Correction	OOA
Document to be corrected is: <u>ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION</u> Date the document being corrected was originally filed: <u>JUNE 26, 2023</u> 2. Please specify the inaccuracies or defects to be corrected: <u>VISPELLED "DAMORON".</u> 3. The inaccuracy or defect stated above should be corrected as follows:	following statement:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	burpose, submits the
Document to be corrected is: <u>ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION</u> Date the document being corrected was originally filed: <u>JUNE 26, 2023</u> 2. Please specify the inaccuracies or defects to be corrected: <u>VISPELLED "DAMORON".</u> 3. The inaccuracy or defect stated above should be corrected as follows:	1. Name of the entity is: DAM	ORON RIVERSIDE RENTALS LLC	
Date the document being corrected was originally filed: <u>JUNE 26, 2023</u> 2. Please specify the inaccuracies or defects to be corrected: <u>MISPELLED "DAMORON".</u> 3. The inaccuracy or defect stated above should be corrected as follows:	Document to be corrected is:	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	
2. Please specify the inaccuracies or defects to be corrected:  MISPELLED "DAMORON".  3. The inaccuracy or defect stated above should be corrected as follows:	Date the document being co	rrected was originally filed: JUNE 26, 2023	
3. The inaccuracy or defect stated above should be corrected as follows: CHANGE TO "DAMRON".			
3. The inaccuracy or defect stated above should be corrected as follows: CHANGE TO "DAMRON".			
	3. The inaccuracy or defect stat CHANGE TO "DAMRON".	ed above should be corrected as follows:	
	•		······································

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of Kentucky that the forgoing is true and correct.

April Damron 6/27/23 registered agent April Damron Date Title Printed Name

Signature